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QUANTUM CLEAN
(Concentrate)

For total cleaning (including radioactive
decontamination) of all laboratory and industrial

glassware, plastics, ceramics and stainless steel.

IDEAL FOR USE IN ULTRASONIC
CLEANERS
PHOSPHATE FREE AND
BIODEGRADABLE

USE:
Supplied as a liquid concentrate for dilution with
water (approx. 2-5% is adequate for most
laboratory applications). Ideal for manual cleaning
or for use in an ultrasonic cleaner.

ORDERING INFORMATION:

Proudly manufactured in Australia by Rowe Scientific Pty Ltd.

Rowe Code Pack Size Price

CQ1000

CQ1050

CQ1100

1L

5L

20L
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TAKE CLEANLINESS TO THE
NEXT ORBITAL WITH

PLEASE ASK FOR

A FREE SAMPLE!
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Avoid Contamination
Totally Clean Laboratory Glassware

and Apparatus
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$ 17.58                
$ 72.07      
$191.63
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