

Rowe Scientific PTY LTD

For accuracy and professionalism

ADELAIDE 08 8186 0523 rowesa@rowe.com.au

BRISBANE 07 3376 9411 roweqld@rowe.com.au

MELBOURNE 03 8795 7771 rowevic@rowe.com.au

PERTH 08 9302 1911 rowewa@rowe.com.au

SYDNEY 02 9482 8433 rowensw@rowe.com.au

www.rowe.com.au

# QUANTUMCLEAN (Concentrate)

## Avoid Contamination Totally Clean Laboratory Glassware and Apparatus

For total cleaning (including radioactive decontamination) of all laboratory and industrial glassware, plastics, ceramics and stainless steel.



## IDEAL FOR USE IN ULTRASONIC CLEANERS PHOSPHATE FREE AND BIODEGRADABLE

#### USE:

Supplied as a liquid concentrate for dilution with water (approx. 2-5% is adequate for most laboratory applications). Ideal for manual cleaning or for use in an ultrasonic cleaner.

### **ORDERING INFORMATION:**

Rowe Code	Pack Size	Price
CQ1000	1L	\$ 17.58
CQ1050	5L	\$ 72.07
CQ1100	20L	\$191.63

Proudly manufactured in Australia by Rowe Scientific Pty Ltd.